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Edet Mba

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Edet Mba
Postcode SW16 3BY

Date of birth January 1955
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HOMELY CUSHION PLAN LIMITED
EM PRODUCTION SERVICES
LIMITED

EM LEISURE DISTRIBUTIONS LTD
EM MANUFACTURING MILL LTD
DAVTECH LIMITED

DARCOST TRADING LIMITED
DARCOST LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
07872062
07076529

06649167
05964030
04828027
03728970
02741845

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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906365918

906365918

213 Covington Way
Streatham Common
Nigerian

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
06/12/2011
14/11/2009

04/08/2008
11/10/2006
21/07/2003
11/03/1999
23/11/1992

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



